
No. CoEFM/Rect/PA-I-II/2024 

GhH H. 

01. 

It is for the information of all concerned that on the recommendation of the Selection Committees 
which met on 11h & 12th November, 2024, the following candidates have been provisionally selected 
for the various positions of Project Personnel under different projects against this Institute Advt. No. 
CMERI/CoEFM/2024/01: 

SI. No. Post Code Project No. 

02. 

03. 

04. 

05. 

06. 

07. 

08. 

CSIR-CMERI CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR FARM MACHINERY 

09. 

10. 

11. 

P-601 

P-601 

P-601 

P-602 

P-603 

P-603 

P-603 

P-604 

GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA - 141006 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

P-605 

P-606 

P-607 

MMP015202/2/1 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/4 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/1 

MMP015202/2/2 

MMPO15202/2/4 

MMPO15202/2/4 

TSP -1521 

HCP-00057 

HGl/NOTICE 

HCP - 00057 

Position 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT - II 

PROJECT ASSOCIATE -II 

PROJECT ASSISTANT -I 

Name of the recommended/ 
selected candidates 

SH. AKSHAT SHARMA 

faais/ Date: 20.11.2024 

SH. TARANDEEP SINGH 

MOHAMMAD SAQIB DAR 

SH. AASTIK SHARMA 

MS. JASHANPREET KAUR 

SH. RAMAN KUMAR 

SH. PAWANDEEP SINGH 

MS. KARTHIKA B. 

1, 

2 

1. 

2 

SH. SUMIT VERMA 

SH. ADESH KUMAR 

SH. RAHUL YADAV 

MS. MASRAT MOHI UD DIN 

SH. JITENDRA 

The copy of updated OBC (NCL) Certificate /other pending documents, if any, MusT be provided at the time 
of joining. 
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Offer of engagement to the provisionally selected candidates for the positions of Project- Associate I 

/I| /Project Assistant I / II, is being sent to the present address/e-mail given in their Application 

Form. If any of the provisionally selected candidates do not receive his/her offer of engagement by 

30.11.2024, he/she may report to the undersigned with his/her original testimonials for issue of 

duplicate offer of engagement. 

If it is found at any stage of the process or thereafter that the candidates do not fulfill the eligibility 

criteria, their candidature shall be cancelled without assigning any reason whatsoever and 

appropriate action shall be taken in this regard. 

gfafetfu/Copy to : 

1. era5 Hfaards & deheâi Ha / Director's Secrelariat Cum Technical Cell (DSTC) 

2. yRIfdes Hal / Administrative Secretariat 

(pes att/ Kuldeep Kaur) 
3qHTT Hor/ Section Officer 

3. dat5 yHIÊI, {0UHGHRHIÉ-f3i0GUrH, gfraT/Scientist Incharge, CMERI CoEFM, Ludhiana. 

4. 9a HuaT tattorht HHPT/Head, IT Section - #FTA da5T À ytUjTH ghTRIT 
publication of the results in the Institute website. 

5. Hrte� gfa/Ofice Copy. 

g/for 
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