

CSIR-CMERI CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE FOR FARM MACHINERY GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA – 141006 (Council of Scientific & Industrial Research)

No. CoEFM/Rect./PA-I-II/2024

दिनांक/ Date: 20.11.2024

सूचना / NOTICE

सर्वसंबंधित को यह सूचित किया जाता है कि चयन समिति जिसकी बैठक दिनांक 11 तथा 12 नवंबर, 2024 को हुई, की अनुशंसा पर विभिन्न परियोजनाओं के अंतर्गत संस्थान के विज्ञापन संख्या CMERI/CoEFM/2024/01 के प्रत्युत्तर में निम्न अभ्यार्थियों का परियोजना कर्मी के विभिन्न पदों पर कार्य करने हेतु अनंतिम रूप से चयन किया गया है।

It is for the information of all concerned that on the recommendation of the Selection Committees which met on 11th & 12th November, 2024, the following candidates have been provisionally selected for the various positions of Project Personnel under different projects against this Institute Advt. No. CMERI/CoEFM/2024/01:

क्रम सं. Sl. No.	पद कोड Post Code	परियोजना संख्या Project No.	पद Position	अनुशंसित अभ्यर्थियों के नाम Name of the recommended/ selected candidates
01.	P-601	MMP015202/2/1	PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I	SH. AKSHAT SHARMA
02.	P-601	MMP015202/2/2	PROJECT ASSOCIATE -I	SH. TARANDEEP SINGH
03.	P-601	MMP015202/2/4	PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I	MOHAMMAD SAQIB DAR
04.	P-602	MMP015202/2/2	PROJECT ASSOCIATE-I	SH. AASTIK SHARMA
05.	P-603	MMP015202/2/1	PROJECT ASSISTANT - II	MS. JASHANPREET KAUR
06.	P-603	MMP015202/2/2	PROJECT ASSISTANT - II	SH. RAMAN KUMAR
07.	P-603	MMP015202/2/4	PROJECT ASSISTANT - II	SH. PAWANDEEP SINGH
08.	P-604	MMP015202/2/4	PROJECT ASSISTANT - II	MS. KARTHIKA B.
09 .	P-605	TSP - 1521	PROJECT ASSISTANT - II	 SH. SUMIT VERMA SH. ADESH KUMAR
10.	P-606	HCP-00057	PROJECT ASSOCIATE -II	 SH. RAHUL YADAV MS. MASRAT MOHI UD DIN
11.	P-607	HCP - 00057	PROJECT ASSISTANT - I	SH. JITENDRA

The copy of updated OBC (NCL) Certificate /other pending documents, if any, MUST be provided at the time of joining.

प्रोजेक्ट एसोशिएट I / II /प्रोजेक्ट असिस्टेंट I / II के पदों के लिए अनंतिम रुप से चुने गए अभ्यर्थियों को उनके चयन का प्रस्ताव उनके आवेदन पत्र में दिए गए वर्तमान पते/ई-मेल पर भेजा जा रहा है। चयनित उम्मीदवारों में से यदि किसी को उनका चयन प्रस्ताव दिनांक 30.11.2024 तक प्राप्त नहीं हो पाता है तो वह चयन प्रस्ताव की प्रतिलिपि प्राप्त करने के लिए अपने मूल प्रमाण पत्रों के साथ अधोहस्ताक्षरी को रिपोर्ट कर सकते हैं।

andly and

Offer of engagement to the provisionally selected candidates for the positions of Project-Associate I / II / Project Assistant I / II, is being sent to the present address/e-mail given in their Application Form. If any of the provisionally selected candidates do not receive his/her offer of engagement by 30.11.2024, he/she may report to the undersigned with his/her original testimonials for issue of duplicate offer of engagement.

यदि प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में या उसके बाद यह पाया जाता है कि उम्मीदवार पात्रता मानदंडों को पूरा नहीं करते हैं, तो उनकी उम्मीदवारी बिना कोई कारण बताए रद्द कर दी जाएगी और इस संबंध में उचित कार्रवाई की जाएगी।

If it is found at any stage of the process or thereafter that the candidates do not fulfill the eligibility criteria, their candidature shall be cancelled without assigning any reason whatsoever and appropriate action shall be taken in this regard.

कुलदीय कोर

(कुलदीप कौर/ Kuldeep Kaur) अनुभाग अधिकारी/ Section Officer

प्रतिलिपि/Copy to:

- 1. निदेशक सचिवालय & तकनीकी सेल / Director's Secretariat Cum Technical Cell (DSTC)
- 2. प्रशासनिक सचिवालय / Administrative Secretariat
- 3. वैज्ञानिक प्रभारी, सीएमईआरआई-सीओईएफएम, लुधियाना/Scientist Incharge, CMERI CoEFM, Ludhiana.
- 4. प्रमुख, सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी अनुभाग/Head, IT Section संस्थान की वेबसाइट में परिणाम के प्रकाशन हेतु/for publication of the results in the Institute website.
- 5. कार्यालय प्रति/Office Copy.